KEATING

Equality and Diversity Statistics

85% of Keating Chambers participated in this survey and agreed to publication.

What is your Prefer not
gender? Male Female to say
Qc 76% 20% 1%
Juniors 75% 25% 0%
Support Staff 33% 60% 7%
Managers 60% 40% 0%
Pupils 33% 67% 0%
What is Prefer
your age not to
group? 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ say
Qc 0% 0% 12% 36% 24% 20% 8%
Juniors 3% 34% 28% 13% 13% 9% 0%
Support
Staff 27% 27% 0% 7% 20% 13% 6%
Managers 0% 40% 20% 20% 20% 0% 0%
Pupils 33% 67% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Do you consider
yourself to have a Prefer
disability under The not to
Equality Act 2010? Yes No say
Qc 0% 96% 4%
Juniors 0% 97% 3%
Support Staff 7% 93% 0%
Managers 10% 90% 0%
Pupils 0% 100% 0%
Black,
Asian, Prefer
What is your ethnic Minority | not to
group? White Ethnic say
Qc 96% 0% 4%
Juniors 94% 6% 0%
Support Staff 73% 27% 0%
Managers 100% 0% 0%
Pupils 33.3% 33.3% 33.3%




If you went to University

were you part of the Did not Prefer

first generation of your goto not to

family to do so? Yes No University say

Qc 32% 64% 0% 4%

Juniors 37.5% 62.5% 0% 0%

Support Staff 47% 20% 33% 0%

Managers 10% 20% 60% 10%

Pupils 33.3% 33.3% 0% 33.3%

Did you mainly attend a state Independent/

or fee-paying school before UK State School Fee paying Prefer not
the ages 11-18? School outside UK school to say
Qc 24% 4% 68% 4%
Juniors 44% 3% 53% 0%
Support Staff 87% 0% 6.5% 6.5%
Managers 80% 0% 20% 0%
Pupils 0% 67% 0% 33%
Caring responsibilities

- are you a primary Prefer

carer for a child/ren not to

under 18? Yes No say

Qc 24% 72% 4%

Juniors 31% 69% 0%

Support Staff 7% 93% 0%

Managers 40% 60% 0%

Pupils 0% 100% 0%

Do you look after, help family /

friends / neighbours because of

long term physical or mental ill- Yes 1- | Yes 20- Prefer

health / disability or problems 19 49 not to

related to old age? hours hours No say

Qc 24% 0% 68% 8%

Juniors 19% 72% 3% 6%

Support Staff 27% 60% 6.5% 6.5%
Managers 30% 30% 30% 10%

Pupils 0% 0% 100% 0%




